
Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo

1 1 DHIOGO CORREIA 42 M4044 - M CURIOPERSONAL 02:41:55.69

2 3 EDILSON SOUSA FERREIRA 20 M0022 - M PASSO DO 
ELEFANTINHO

02:41:55.95

3 2 DHISLEY BRITO 27 M2329 - M NILO BIKES 02:45:47.10

4 112 JONNATAS ALENCAR LEAO 27 M2329 - M LAMPIAO BIKE 
TEAM/AEX-ASSESSORIA

02:52:10.45

5 110 WOLVERINE NORDESTE BIKESHOP 28 M2329 - M BELMONTE 
BIKE/NORDESTE 

BIKESHOP

02:52:20.00

6 109 LEONARDO ADEMILTON DOS SANTOS 24 M2329 1 M OURICURI BIKE RACING 02:52:20.89

7 107 ALISSON FAGUNDES 21 M0022 1 M SAO FRANCISCO BIKE 
TEAM

02:52:28.67

8 137 ANDRE AUGUSTO CAMPOS DE SOUZA 47 M4549 1 M ADVENTURE BIKE/ 
HUGO BIKE FIT

02:56:46.59

9 149 ANTONIO TEIXEIRA NORONHA NETO 27 M2329 2 M OURICURI BIKE RACING 02:56:46.59

10 119 DANIEL DIVULGACOES 38 M3539 1 M TROPICAL BIKE 
DORMENTES

02:57:57.81

11 106 EDSON ALMEIDA 21 M0022 2 M EQUIPE MAQUINA 02:59:01.95

12 170 MIZAEL ALVES SOARES 30 M3034 1 M PEDAL COSPE FOGO 02:59:51.39

13 120 EVANDRO MACIEL VIEIRA 35 M3539 2 M CURIO 
PERSONAL/ECOPHARMA

02:59:52.13

14 191 ROMULO BURGOS 42 M4044 1 M ARCOVERDE RUN 02:59:55.13

15 155 EDSON VICENTE DE PAIVA 42 M4044 2 M JAICOSBAIK 02:59:56.25

16 165 JOSE JOBSON ALENCAR JUNIOR 28 M2329 3 M ASSESSORIA 
ESPORTIVA CARIRI 

EXTREMO

02:59:59.11

17 189 FRANCISCO MOURA DE OLIVEIRA 27 M2329 4 M 02:59:59.11

18 162 JHONATAN ESPEDITO DOS SANTOS 
LIMA

31 M3034 2 M CARCARA 03:00:05.64

19 114 JORGE BORBA 31 M3034 3 M CARCARA BIKE TEAM 03:01:57.45

20 150 BEETHOVEN DE ALMEIDA AMORIM 30 M3034 4 M DIEGUINHO MOTOS 
?????

03:02:27.67

21 147 ANTONIO GILSIVANIO SILVA 35 M3539 3 M OS TARADIM/ 
TAPECARIA DETALHES

03:02:38.86

22 175 ROGERIO DA SILVA ALMEIDA 32 M3034 5 M CARCARA BIKE TEAM 03:02:55.04

23 123 JOSE AILTON LINHARES DOS SANTOS 35 M3539 4 M OURICURIBIKERACE 03:05:14.02

24 129 PROF. ADEILTON 43 M4044 3 M TSP MEGASOM/AEX 03:05:14.02

25 108 GABRIEL ANDRADE FERREIRA 18 M0022 3 M BIKE CENTER 03:05:16.77

26 174 PAULO ROBSON LEITE DE OLIVEIRA 38 M3539 5 M TSP/ALTANEIRA 03:05:34.62

27 178 WENDEL BANDEIRA DA SILVA 33 M3034 6 M ARARIPEBIKERS 03:06:52.85

28 183 DAMIAO DE LIMA 45 M4549 2 M AMIGOS DO PEDAL 03:07:20.52

29 159 GENILSON ALVES PEREIRA LIMA 31 M3034 7 M ACADEMIA VIP FITNES, 
ACESSORIA AEX

03:08:41.46

30 121 MARDONIO ALLISSON ARAUJO DE 
OLIVEIRA

39 M3539 6 M BICYCLE TEAN/CHICO 
BIKE

03:09:01.28
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31 177 WALLYSON MENDES DA SILVA 20 M0022 4 M JN BICICLETAS 03:09:01.30

32 173 PAULO BRAGA 32 M3034 8 M GRUPO AGARB & CURIO 
PERSONAL

03:10:54.98

33 135 DJALMA DO NASCIMENTO SOUZA 46 M4549 3 M J2 BIKE  SERVICE 03:10:55.05

34 126 FLAVIO FRANCISCO DA SILVA 44 M4044 4 M PASSO DO 
ELEFANTINHO

03:10:55.60

35 128 BERNARDO TERTO DE MAGALHAES 42 M4044 5 M BELMONTE BIKE 03:11:55.78

36 125 FRANCISCO NASCIMENTO DA SILVA 40 M4044 6 M PM PEDAL 03:11:56.16

37 186 MARCOS DAVI 29 M2329 5 M ACESSO. CURIO 
PERSONAL

03:13:35.63

38 163 JOAN IVILO 31 M3034 9 M OURICURI BIKE RACING 03:15:02.95

39 182 CICERO BARROS 35 M3539 - M N CENTRAL BIKE 03:16:05.23

40 168 MANOEL SALUSTRIANO DA SILVA 40 M4044 7 M AMIGOS DO PEDAL 03:18:13.04

41 115 ALLAN LUZ GUIMARAES 32 M3034 10 M PICOS PEDAL CLUBE / 
LOJA PPR

03:19:13.93

42 151 BRUNO CAMARGO LOPES 25 M2329 6 M ECOCICLO 03:19:14.92

43 164 JOAO HIAGO BARROS MENDONCA 38 M3539 7 M FAZENDA JMF 03:21:08.44

44 133 ANTONIO SILVA VIEIRA 49 M4549 4 M SAO FRANCISCO BIKE 
TEAM

03:22:49.78

45 181 ANTONIO RAI 19 M0022 5 M TURMA DA BIKE 
JAMILSON CELL

03:23:29.61

46 131 JOAQUIM RAIMUNDO ARRAIS NETO 46 M4549 5 M KACTUS 03:23:40.01

47 136 SAMUEL DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO 45 M4549 6 M 03:24:39.88

48 172 PAULO ALENCAR 34 M3034 11 M POWER BIKE 03:26:51.50

49 124 ANTONIO JOSE DO NASCIMENTO 37 M3539 8 M GARROTE RADICAL TIM 03:28:03.57

50 156 ENEDINA ROSEMBERG ALENCAR 
NOBRE

35 F0099 - F E GARROTE RADICAL 
TEAM

03:28:21.37

51 141 FRANCISCO OSMARIO PEREIRA 
ALVES

55 M5599 1 M SAO FRANCISCO BIKE 
TEAM

03:29:01.39

52 153 CICERO TALYSSON DA SILVA MELO 28 M2329 - M N ARARIPE BIKE 03:29:03.71

53 195 REGILSON COSMO DE OLIVEIRA 44 M4044 8 M 03:29:31.75

54 143 LUIZ ALVES DA SILVA 58 M5599 2 M BREJO TEAM 03:31:08.62

55 139 FELINO TEIXEIRA TENORIO FILHO 54 M5054 1 M ADVENTURE BIKE 03:35:36.25

56 157 ERISMAR ARAUJO VIEIRA 46 M4549 7 M ARARIPE BIKERS 03:36:00.81

57 101 JEANE RODRIGUES PEREIRA 
SANTANA

39 F0099 - F E CURIO PERSONAL/ CRB 03:36:01.46

58 144 FRANCISCO SOARES DA SILVA 59 M5599 3 M PAPA LEGUAS OURICURI 03:36:52.97

59 117 EMANUEL RODRIGUES DE SOUZA 
DUARTE

34 M3034 12 M PASSO DO 
ELEFANTINHO

03:37:56.43

60 138 JOSE BENEDITO NETO 50 M5054 2 M PM PEDAL 03:39:19.93

61 180 AMOM CRYS DOS SANTOS CORDEIRO 37 M3539 9 M OURICURI BIKE RACING 03:39:40.31

62 179 AILTON DE SOUSA LIMA 56 M5599 4 M AMIGOS DO PEDAL 03:40:37.58

63 152 CICERO HENRIQUE DA FONSECA 32 M3034 13 M PASSO DO 
ELEFANTINHO

03:40:40.27
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64 160 GENIVAL TIAGO DA SILVA 59 M5599 5 M IPUBI BIKE 03:45:26.45

65 145 JOSE WILTON FERREIRA 42 M4044 - M N BREJO TEAM 03:46:16.92

66 148 ANTONIO JOSE BARBOSA NETO 47 M4549 8 M PM  PEDAL 03:46:29.47

67 190 MICHELANGELO DOS SANTOS 
EVANGELISTA

32 M3034 14 M BIKE SAO FRANCISCO 03:46:45.59

68 154 DIOGO NATANAEL 27 M2329 - M N CARCARA BIKE TEAM 03:49:48.72

69 171 MOLAO - MOLAO 54 M5054 3 M MOLAOBIKEIMPORTS 03:49:57.71

70 111 RUBEVANIO GOMES ALVES 29 M2329 7 M BIKE CENTER 03:51:42.00

71 187 OTACILIO ANDRE DE OLIVEIRA LIMA 29 M2329 8 M AEX - ASSESSORIA 
ESPORTIVA CARIRI 

EXTREMO

03:51:42.08

72 140 ANTONIO ELES DE OLIVEIRA 53 M5054 4 M TSP/AEX - ASSESSORIA 
ESPORTIVA CARIRI 

EXTREMO

03:53:54.00

73 146 ANTONIO EDSON TAVARES 34 M3034 15 M 03:53:54.77

74 185 FREDY ALMINO 22 M0022 6 M VIPTECHH IPHONES E 
XIAOMI

03:55:01.79

75 118 MEIRELLES  S SOUZA 37 M3539 10 M MEIRELLES SOUND 
AUDIO E VIDEO

03:55:46.80

76 176 TARCIZO ARAUJO VIEIRA 52 M5054 5 M ARARIPE BIKE 03:56:32.05

77 102 LARISSA CORTEZ 41 F0099 - F E CURIOPERSONAL 04:00:44.75

78 122 RANIERE LIMA 35 M3539 11 M CARCARA BIKE TEM 04:02:40.13

79 188 RONALDO BRITO DE SOUSA 40 M4044 - M N SAO FRANCISCO BIKE 
TEAM

04:09:36.40

80 113 FRAN FERREIRA 35 F0099 - F E BREJO TEAM 04:09:37.95

81 142 FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS FERREIRA 57 M5599 6 M BREJO TEAM 04:09:37.95

82 130 KIKO GONCALVES 44 M4044 9 M BIKEFIT LAB.ANALISE 
AVANCADA/ FOREVER/ 

TUPA

04:12:59.51

83 132 ADEMIR FREITAS DA SILVA JUNIOR 49 M4549 9 M SEM EQUIPE 04:22:38.56

84 166 JOSI ALMEIDA 19 F0099 - F E EQUIPE MAQUINA 04:26:39.90

85 184 FRANCISCO EDSON BATISTA 
PEREIRA

41 M4044 - M N 04:29:48.19
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Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo

1 156 ENEDINA ROSEMBERG ALENCAR 
NOBRE

35 F0099 - F E GARROTE RADICAL 
TEAM

03:28:21.37

2 101 JEANE RODRIGUES PEREIRA 
SANTANA

39 F0099 - F E CURIO PERSONAL/ CRB 03:36:01.46

3 102 LARISSA CORTEZ 41 F0099 - F E CURIOPERSONAL 04:00:44.75

4 113 FRAN FERREIRA 35 F0099 - F E BREJO TEAM 04:09:37.95

5 166 JOSI ALMEIDA 19 F0099 - F E EQUIPE MAQUINA 04:26:39.90
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SUB 23

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 107 ALISSON FAGUNDES 21 SAO FRANCISCO BIKE TEAM 02:52:28.67

2 106 EDSON ALMEIDA 21 EQUIPE MAQUINA 02:59:01.95

3 108 GABRIEL ANDRADE FERREIRA 18 BIKE CENTER 03:05:16.77

4 177 WALLYSON MENDES DA SILVA 20 JN BICICLETAS 03:09:01.30

5 181 ANTONIO RAI 19 TURMA DA BIKE JAMILSON CELL 03:23:29.61

6 185 FREDY ALMINO 22 VIPTECHH IPHONES E XIAOMI 03:55:01.79
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SUB 30

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 109 LEONARDO ADEMILTON DOS SANTOS 24 OURICURI BIKE RACING 02:52:20.89

2 149 ANTONIO TEIXEIRA NORONHA NETO 27 OURICURI BIKE RACING 02:56:46.59

3 165 JOSE JOBSON ALENCAR JUNIOR 28 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA CARIRI 
EXTREMO

02:59:59.11

4 189 FRANCISCO MOURA DE OLIVEIRA 27 02:59:59.11

5 186 MARCOS DAVI 29 ACESSO. CURIO PERSONAL 03:13:35.63

6 151 BRUNO CAMARGO LOPES 25 ECOCICLO 03:19:14.92

7 111 RUBEVANIO GOMES ALVES 29 BIKE CENTER 03:51:42.00

8 187 OTACILIO ANDRE DE OLIVEIRA LIMA 29 AEX - ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA CARIRI 
EXTREMO

03:51:42.08
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MASTER A1

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 170 MIZAEL ALVES SOARES 30 PEDAL COSPE FOGO 02:59:51.39

2 162 JHONATAN ESPEDITO DOS SANTOS LIMA 31 CARCARA 03:00:05.64

3 114 JORGE BORBA 31 CARCARA BIKE TEAM 03:01:57.45

4 150 BEETHOVEN DE ALMEIDA AMORIM 30 DIEGUINHO MOTOS ????? 03:02:27.67

5 175 ROGERIO DA SILVA ALMEIDA 32 CARCARA BIKE TEAM 03:02:55.04

6 178 WENDEL BANDEIRA DA SILVA 33 ARARIPEBIKERS 03:06:52.85

7 159 GENILSON ALVES PEREIRA LIMA 31 ACADEMIA VIP FITNES, ACESSORIA 
AEX

03:08:41.46

8 173 PAULO BRAGA 32 GRUPO AGARB & CURIO PERSONAL 03:10:54.98

9 163 JOAN IVILO 31 OURICURI BIKE RACING 03:15:02.95

10 115 ALLAN LUZ GUIMARAES 32 PICOS PEDAL CLUBE / LOJA PPR 03:19:13.93

11 172 PAULO ALENCAR 34 POWER BIKE 03:26:51.50

12 117 EMANUEL RODRIGUES DE SOUZA DUARTE 34 PASSO DO ELEFANTINHO 03:37:56.43

13 152 CICERO HENRIQUE DA FONSECA 32 PASSO DO ELEFANTINHO 03:40:40.27

14 190 MICHELANGELO DOS SANTOS EVANGELISTA 32 BIKE SAO FRANCISCO 03:46:45.59

15 146 ANTONIO EDSON TAVARES 34 03:53:54.77
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MASTER A2

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 119 DANIEL DIVULGACOES 38 TROPICAL BIKE DORMENTES 02:57:57.81

2 120 EVANDRO MACIEL VIEIRA 35 CURIO PERSONAL/ECOPHARMA 02:59:52.13

3 147 ANTONIO GILSIVANIO SILVA 35 OS TARADIM/ TAPECARIA DETALHES 03:02:38.86

4 123 JOSE AILTON LINHARES DOS SANTOS 35 OURICURIBIKERACE 03:05:14.02

5 174 PAULO ROBSON LEITE DE OLIVEIRA 38 TSP/ALTANEIRA 03:05:34.62

6 121 MARDONIO ALLISSON ARAUJO DE OLIVEIRA 39 BICYCLE TEAN/CHICO BIKE 03:09:01.28

7 164 JOAO HIAGO BARROS MENDONCA 38 FAZENDA JMF 03:21:08.44

8 124 ANTONIO JOSE DO NASCIMENTO 37 GARROTE RADICAL TIM 03:28:03.57

9 180 AMOM CRYS DOS SANTOS CORDEIRO 37 OURICURI BIKE RACING 03:39:40.31

10 118 MEIRELLES  S SOUZA 37 MEIRELLES SOUND AUDIO E VIDEO 03:55:46.80

11 122 RANIERE LIMA 35 CARCARA BIKE TEM 04:02:40.13
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MASTER B1

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 191 ROMULO BURGOS 42 ARCOVERDE RUN 02:59:55.13

2 155 EDSON VICENTE DE PAIVA 42 JAICOSBAIK 02:59:56.25

3 129 PROF. ADEILTON 43 TSP MEGASOM/AEX 03:05:14.02

4 126 FLAVIO FRANCISCO DA SILVA 44 PASSO DO ELEFANTINHO 03:10:55.60

5 128 BERNARDO TERTO DE MAGALHAES 42 BELMONTE BIKE 03:11:55.78

6 125 FRANCISCO NASCIMENTO DA SILVA 40 PM PEDAL 03:11:56.16

7 168 MANOEL SALUSTRIANO DA SILVA 40 AMIGOS DO PEDAL 03:18:13.04

8 195 REGILSON COSMO DE OLIVEIRA 44 03:29:31.75

9 130 KIKO GONCALVES 44 BIKEFIT LAB.ANALISE AVANCADA/ 
FOREVER/ TUPA

04:12:59.51
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MASTER B2

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 137 ANDRE AUGUSTO CAMPOS DE SOUZA 47 ADVENTURE BIKE/ HUGO BIKE FIT 02:56:46.59

2 183 DAMIAO DE LIMA 45 AMIGOS DO PEDAL 03:07:20.52

3 135 DJALMA DO NASCIMENTO SOUZA 46 J2 BIKE  SERVICE 03:10:55.05

4 133 ANTONIO SILVA VIEIRA 49 SAO FRANCISCO BIKE TEAM 03:22:49.78

5 131 JOAQUIM RAIMUNDO ARRAIS NETO 46 KACTUS 03:23:40.01

6 136 SAMUEL DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO 45 03:24:39.88

7 157 ERISMAR ARAUJO VIEIRA 46 ARARIPE BIKERS 03:36:00.81

8 148 ANTONIO JOSE BARBOSA NETO 47 PM  PEDAL 03:46:29.47

9 132 ADEMIR FREITAS DA SILVA JUNIOR 49 SEM EQUIPE 04:22:38.56
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MASTER C1

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 139 FELINO TEIXEIRA TENORIO FILHO 54 ADVENTURE BIKE 03:35:36.25

2 138 JOSE BENEDITO NETO 50 PM PEDAL 03:39:19.93

3 171 MOLAO - MOLAO 54 MOLAOBIKEIMPORTS 03:49:57.71

4 140 ANTONIO ELES DE OLIVEIRA 53 TSP/AEX - ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA 
CARIRI EXTREMO

03:53:54.00

5 176 TARCIZO ARAUJO VIEIRA 52 ARARIPE BIKE 03:56:32.05
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MASTER C2

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 141 FRANCISCO OSMARIO PEREIRA ALVES 55 SAO FRANCISCO BIKE TEAM 03:29:01.39

2 143 LUIZ ALVES DA SILVA 58 BREJO TEAM 03:31:08.62

3 144 FRANCISCO SOARES DA SILVA 59 PAPA LEGUAS OURICURI 03:36:52.97

4 179 AILTON DE SOUSA LIMA 56 AMIGOS DO PEDAL 03:40:37.58

5 160 GENIVAL TIAGO DA SILVA 59 IPUBI BIKE 03:45:26.45

6 142 FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS FERREIRA 57 BREJO TEAM 04:09:37.95
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Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo

1 182 CICERO BARROS 35 M3539 - M N CENTRAL BIKE 03:16:05.23

2 153 CICERO TALYSSON DA SILVA MELO 28 M2329 - M N ARARIPE BIKE 03:29:03.71

3 145 JOSE WILTON FERREIRA 42 M4044 - M N BREJO TEAM 03:46:16.92

4 154 DIOGO NATANAEL 27 M2329 - M N CARCARA BIKE TEAM 03:49:48.72

5 188 RONALDO BRITO DE SOUSA 40 M4044 - M N SAO FRANCISCO BIKE 
TEAM

04:09:36.40

6 184 FRANCISCO EDSON BATISTA 
PEREIRA

41 M4044 - M N 04:29:48.19
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